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121 Olivia Hills, Victoria Paleologos1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.10 7.95 0.807.10 8.007.90 15.450.400.00 0

115 Isabelle Liang, Catherine Gavagna 2

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.80 6.95 0.606.80 7.006.90 14.050.300.00 0

135 Tara Channo, Mia Vesey3

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.206.70 7.00 0.706.70 6.907.10 13.850.350.00 0

143 Sonia Walsh, Poppy Andrew  4

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.00 6.75 0.207.00 7.006.50 13.850.100.00 0

123 Eimear Lucey, Stella MacLeod5

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.006.50 7.10 0.406.50 7.207.00 13.800.200.00 0

101 Isobel Harrington, Talia Allsop6

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.60 6.90 0.406.60 7.106.70 13.700.200.00 0

131 Tameea Lock, Madeleine McDonell7

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.206.60 7.05 0.406.60 7.206.90 13.650.200.00 0

111 Jemima Forster, Annabella Jones8

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.406.50 7.25 0.506.50 7.307.20 13.600.250.00 0

144a Millie Young, Antonia Morgan9

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.40 6.85 0.606.40 6.806.90 13.550.300.00 0
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133 Sara Shah, Hannah Angus10

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.40 6.80 0.506.40 6.706.90 13.450.250.00 0

137 Zoe Poynton, Zara Stapleton11

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.006.40 6.85 0.106.40 7.106.60 13.300.050.00 0

141 Anika Pincott, Jessica Gunning12

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.30 6.80 0.306.30 6.806.80 13.250.150.00 0

129 Olivia Clift, Gabriella Shilling13

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.30 6.75 0.106.30 6.606.90 13.100.050.00 0

139 Olivia Oakeshott, Chloe Corderoy14

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.206.40 6.75 0.106.40 6.906.60 13.000.050.00 0

103 Natalie Wells, Chloe Pearce15

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.40 6.20 0.806.40 6.406.00 13.000.400.00 0

109 Abbey Gleeson, Roshiynie Baskaran16

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.406.50 6.55 0.306.50 6.906.20 12.800.150.00 0

117 Sophie Watson, Matilda Chu17

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.10 6.35 0.606.10 6.206.50 12.750.300.00 0

125 Aerin Slater, Sophie Greer18

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.306.30 6.60 0.206.30 6.406.80 12.700.100.00 0
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105 Mackenzie Hyde, Elizabeth Bragg19

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.406.40 6.40 0.406.40 6.506.30 12.600.200.00 0

119 Sophie Meldrum, Kiasha Kapuwatte20

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.00 6.05 0.106.00 6.106.00 12.100.050.00 0

113 Samantha Barclay, Jiya Bhatia21

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.206.20 5.50 0.106.20 5.405.60 11.550.050.00 0

107 Julia Mugnes, Naomi Jacka22

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.405.80 5.50 0.205.80 5.405.60 11.000.100.00 0

# End of Report #
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144 Amelie Hodgens, Annabelle Chick, Eve Peel, Sophia Henley, Claire Devine1

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.207.20 7.70 0.507.20 7.607.80 14.950.250.00 0

142 Sophie Hildebrandt, Claire Gobee, Grace Chidiac, Olivia Griggs2

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.207.10 7.50 0.307.10 7.807.20 14.550.150.00 0

140 Claudia Tynan, Angie Taylor, Sarah Thomas, Nellie O'Connor3

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.006.70 6.75 0.206.70 6.507.00 13.550.100.00 0

138 Charlotte Freeborn, Molly Gallagher, Abi Madden, Ruby Sharman, Samantha Williams4

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.206.80 5.95 0.406.80 6.205.70 12.750.200.00 0

# End of Report #
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108 Amber Young, Mika Kato1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.20 7.60 0.607.20 7.807.40 15.100.300.00 0

110 Louisa Jeffery, Sofia Palmer2

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.20 7.35 0.707.20 7.507.20 14.900.350.00 0

104 Alexandra Cloros, Megan Li3

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.60 6.95 0.607.60 6.907.00 14.850.300.00 0

102 Harriet O'Brien, Ella Gregory4

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.207.30 7.45 0.207.30 7.307.60 14.650.100.00 0

112 Katherine Abel, Amelia Rigby5

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.20 6.50 0.207.20 6.806.20 13.800.100.00 0

106 Brigid Milson, Sophia Baker6

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.60 5.65 0.106.60 5.905.40 12.300.050.00 0
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132 Rachel Smith, Mia Fiore, Poppy Smith1

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.007.00 7.45 0.207.00 7.807.10 14.550.100.00 0

136 Pascale La Hei, Annika Tonuri, Tegan Coughlin2

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.00 6.80 0.607.00 6.906.70 14.100.300.00 0

128 Amy McInnes, Bethany Jacka, Tiana Van Der Plas3

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.206.80 6.65 0.206.80 6.606.70 13.350.100.00 0

# End of Report #
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146 Siena Bolger, Alexandra Bull, Claire Watson, Tiana Doran1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.90 6.75 1.006.90 6.806.70 14.150.500.00 0

145 Alyssa Uzunovski, Bridget Hawdon, Ella Freeman, Lara Doherty2

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.006.50 6.90 0.406.50 6.906.90 13.600.200.00 0

# End of Report #
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122 Monique Batten, Isabel Gunning1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.40 8.00 1.107.40 8.008.00 15.950.550.00 0

120 Amelie Nichols, Annabelle Duff2

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.50 7.95 1.007.50 8.207.70 15.950.500.00 0

118 Elizabeth Xerri, Jemma Vizard3

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.40 7.35 1.307.40 7.607.10 15.400.650.00 0

116 Siena Bolger, Claire Watson4

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.90 7.25 1.206.90 7.507.00 14.750.600.00 0

114 Alexandra Bull, Tiana Doran5

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.10 6.70 0.907.10 6.806.60 14.250.450.00 0

# End of Report #
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126 Rose Hanratty, Sarah Vella1

Cerdon College

0.007.70 8.10 1.407.70 8.108.10 16.500.700.00 0

124 Elizabeth McLean, Kelly Bridgland2

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.20 6.85 2.007.20 7.006.70 15.051.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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212 Mims Clarke, Amber Pavendranathan, Erica Cassen, Catherine Green, Lefki Papadopoulos, Anasofia Antonakis, Manuela Larocca, Zoe Albin, Isadora Sash, 

Gabriella Murabito
1

PLC Sydney

0.006.75 8.05 0.006.806.70 8.008.10 14.800.000.00 0

214 Olivia Mejias, Aleece Mejias, Madaleine Mejias, Cheyenne Panther, Mackenzie Power, Chloe Street, Caitlin Power2

Yarrawarrah Public School

0.206.50 7.85 0.006.606.40 7.907.80 14.150.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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207 Elizabeth Xerri, Jemma Vizard, Monique Batten, Isabel Gunning, Amelie Nichols, Annabelle Duff, Alexandra Cloros, Megan Li1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.55 8.50 0.007.707.40 8.508.50 16.050.000.00 0

210 Iyla Maguire, Elise Babbage, Camilla Byrne, Bernadette Koster, Bess Glennane2

St Vincent's

0.006.85 8.20 0.006.806.90 8.108.30 15.050.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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205 Elizabeth McLean, Kelly Bridgland, Siena Bolger, Claire Watson, Alexandra Bull, Tiana Doran1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.85 8.55 0.006.806.90 8.608.50 15.400.000.00 0

203 Lauren Anderson, Emily Anderson, Victoria Lopes, Siko Mkandhla, Tia Jabbour, Leila Ghazi, Sarah Debono2

All Saints Catholic School

0.007.05 7.75 0.007.206.90 7.008.50 14.800.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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206 Indiana Atizado, Tess Doyle, Isla Mahon, Tory Rugless, Francesca Solly, Mimi Taskovski, Orla Murnane, Caitlin Conroy, Lily Carter1

St Andrew's

0.006.20 7.70 0.006.20 7.408.00 13.900.000.00 0

209 Sienna Scott, Ari Swan, Audrey Vonwiller, Connor Harper, Maggie Azar, Clara Smyth, Amelia McAneney, Sophie McIvor, Emma Haley, Sienna Simons, Ebony 

Vella
2

St Brigid's

0.106.20 7.15 0.006.20 6.807.50 13.250.000.00 0

211 Mia Graziano, Ffyon McCabe, Abbey Grouse, Maria Kapos, Sarah Wymarra, Josie Nijam, Erin Brown3

Our Lady of the Annunciation

0.006.40 6.70 0.006.40 6.906.50 13.100.000.00 0

204 Eloise Murnane, Bienne Taskovski, Isabelle Hartmann, Mary Ayer, Harriet Brewer, Kiana Klink, Cassandra Phillips, Zoe Smith, Grace McNally, Caitlin Green, 

Aidan Gray
4

St Andrew's

0.005.80 6.75 0.005.80 6.706.80 12.550.000.00 0

202 Isabella Psaltis, Sofia Hartcher, Lachlan Babbage Lara de Vries, Oliver Bailey-O'Reilly, Grace Dean, Zara Wright, Alazne Hutchinson, Lulu Miller, Torah Moyes, 

Sophie Zammit, Gracie Gilham, Riley Baker Sedgman, Edward Haywood, Matilda Scott, Kaden Maguire, Freya McCarthy-Law, Maiya Audisho
5

St Brigid's

0.205.90 6.70 0.005.90 6.906.50 12.400.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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235 Amelie McCreery, Siara McCreery, Skye Richmond, Rose Glennane, Sienna Silcock, Allie O'Keeffe1

St Brigid's

0.406.60 7.10 0.006.60 6.807.40 13.300.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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215 Sienna Silcock, Allie O'Keeffe1

St Brigid's

0.206.70 7.40 0.006.70 7.307.50 13.900.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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221 Amelie McCreery, Siara McCreery, Skye Richmond1

St Brigid's

0.206.40 7.70 0.006.40 7.408.00 13.900.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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232 Annika Lindin, Taylor Murphy, Abby Harrison-Green, Olivia Donnelly, Scarlet Georgallis, Katherine Dekker1

St Brigid's

0.007.00 6.60 0.806.907.10 6.606.60 14.000.400.00 0

234 Teagan Raymond, Bronte Bloxsom, Emilia Pagano, Carrington Marsh, Ruby Halpin, Emma Fernandez2

Our Lady of the Annunciation

0.207.05 6.40 0.607.007.10 6.606.20 13.550.300.00 0

230 Violeta Veljkovic, Tihana Bozovic, Charlotte Galea, Brooklyn Touche, Anastasia Milinkovic3

Cecil Hills Public School

0.206.40 5.95 0.306.506.30 6.005.90 12.300.150.00 0

226 Tiana Barbe, Rubie Kut, Cienna Falepu, Evangeline Kavgas4

Cecil Hills Public School

0.306.15 5.60 0.106.106.20 5.405.80 11.500.050.00 0

# End of Report #
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217 Ellie Halpin, Ruby Halpin1

Our Lady of the Annunciation

0.006.80 7.65 0.706.80 7.308.00 14.800.350.00 0

219 Anasofia Antonakis, Manuela Larocca2

PLC Sydney

0.006.60 7.20 0.706.60 7.107.30 14.150.350.00 0

# End of Report #
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225 Olivia Donnelly Scarlet Georgallis, Katherine Dekker1

St Brigid's

0.307.10 7.65 1.007.10 7.308.00 14.950.500.00 0

227 Annika Lindin, Taylor Murphy, Abby Harrison-Green2

St Brigid's

0.006.90 7.45 0.706.90 7.207.70 14.700.350.00 0

223 Carrington Marsh, Ruby Halpin, Emma Fernandez3

Our Lady of the Annunciation

0.406.70 6.90 0.506.70 6.607.20 13.450.250.00 0

228 Olivia Kencevski, Claire Huynh, Grace Lavcanski4

Cecil Hills Public School

0.206.40 7.00 0.306.40 6.807.20 13.350.150.00 0

229 Teagan Raymond, Bronte Bloxsom, Emilia Pagano5

Our Lady of the Annunciation

0.206.40 6.90 0.506.40 6.707.10 13.350.250.00 0

231 Anasofia Antonakis, Manuela Larocca, Isadora Sash6

PLC Sydney

0.206.10 6.75 0.306.10 6.606.90 12.800.150.00 0

# End of Report #
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213 Beatrix  Alder, Piya Shetty1

PLC Sydney

0.405.00 5.05 0.105.00 5.204.90 9.700.050.00 0

# End of Report #
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233 Eadie Maguire, Yve Sullivan, Lily Timewell1

St Brigid's

0.207.00 7.45 0.807.00 7.107.80 14.650.400.00 0

# End of Report #
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216 Sara Debono, Michella Ghazi1

All Saints Catholic School

0.006.70 6.50 1.406.506.90 6.206.80 13.900.700.00 0

218 Garbiella Murabito, Zoe Albin2

PLC Sydney

0.006.40 6.35 0.706.406.40 6.206.50 13.100.350.00 0

# End of Report #
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222 Harriet Alder, Tamsin Alder, Sabelle Kotsis1

PLC Sydney

0.006.90 6.35 0.606.807.00 6.206.50 13.550.300.00 0

# End of Report #
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236 Mims Clarke, Lefki Papadopoulos, Catherine Green, Erica Cassen, Amber Pavendranathan1

PLC Sydney

0.106.95 6.05 1.507.206.70 6.106.00 13.650.750.00 0

# End of Report #
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220 Amber Pavendranathan, Mims Clarke1

PLC Sydney

0.007.20 7.05 1.307.007.40 7.206.90 14.900.650.00 0

# End of Report #
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Difficulty 
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224 Lefki Papadopoulos, Catherine Green, Erica Cassen1

PLC Sydney

0.106.75 6.60 1.206.606.90 6.806.40 13.850.600.00 0

# End of Report #
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311 Sophie Wines, Tameea Lock, Madeleine McDonell, Chloe McDonell1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.30 7.15 0.807.007.60 7.207.10 14.850.400.00 0

309 Olivia Palmisani, Caitlin Davis, Eloise Spencer, Maddy Griffin2

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.107.20 7.35 0.707.107.30 7.707.00 14.800.350.00 0

313 Emma Phillip, Claudia Frampton, Sophie Oakeshott, Juliet Slack-Smith, Anneka Lees, Harriet Ranken3

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.80 7.25 0.806.607.00 7.507.00 14.450.400.00 0

329 Sonia Walsh, Poppy Andrew, Olivia Hills, Victoria Paleologos4

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.00 7.15 0.607.007.00 7.406.90 14.450.300.00 0

325 Tara Channo, Mia Vesey, Isobel Harrington, Talia Allsop, Ashna Mali5

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.85 7.00 0.806.407.30 7.206.80 14.250.400.00 0

303 Eva Whymper-Williams, Eve McLellan, Anais Bolger, Ashley Fung, Jasmin Foster, Rowena Fisher6

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.00 7.00 0.407.007.00 7.206.80 14.200.200.00 0

333 Jenna Adams, Zarah Cramer, Georgia Kingham, Ella Carseldine7

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.206.90 7.10 0.606.807.00 7.406.80 14.100.300.00 0

323 Georgia Cook, Poppy Sisson, Ashley Mundy, Katie Brittain8

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.106.60 7.20 0.606.606.60 7.407.00 14.000.300.00 0

317 Natalia Tyler, Daisy O'Neill, Annie Pagliaro, Lena Abbot, Millie Harrison9

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.107.10 6.85 0.306.907.30 7.106.60 14.000.150.00 0
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301 Grace Norwood, Evie Shaw, Belle Kardachi, Darcey McGegor, Claudia Perrott10

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.006.75 7.05 0.206.606.90 7.406.70 13.900.100.00 0

307 Madison Alexandrou, Lucia Bradshaw, Eloise Constantian, Imogen Grey11

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.006.70 6.75 0.806.606.80 7.406.10 13.850.400.00 0

327 Lucy James, Luca Gibson, Sofia Franca, Isabella King, Sophia Quarello, Isabella Robertson12

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.006.85 6.55 0.606.707.00 6.506.60 13.700.300.00 0

305 Bronte Glover, Lucy-Marie Foresto, Ciera Gedeon, Louisa Grew13

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.106.40 6.90 0.706.306.50 7.206.60 13.550.350.00 0

319 Maree Labbozzetta, Ellen Lagan, Bella Pace, Siena Petteno14

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.106.55 6.90 0.406.406.70 7.006.80 13.550.200.00 0

335 Scarlett O'Connor, Mia Beninati, Ella Arbon, Elke Barwell, Ruby Forsyth15

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.106.40 6.55 0.506.506.30 6.706.40 13.100.250.00 0

331 Lucy Breden, Skye Lilburne, Maddison Maclean, Angel Ojah16

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.45 6.40 0.406.606.30 6.306.50 13.050.200.00 0

321 Georgia Beck, Issy Partrielli, Ashley Saric, Emma Renouf, Roslyn Thomas, Ava Murrant17

Monte Sant Angelo Mercy College

0.306.45 6.50 0.406.406.50 6.706.30 12.850.200.00 0

315 Sophie Watson, Matilda Chu, Charlotte Ellis, Emily Ellis18

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.45 6.25 0.306.506.40 6.006.50 12.850.150.00 0
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326 Isabelle Liang, Catherine Gavagna, Jasmin Foster1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.00 7.20 0.707.00 7.307.10 14.550.350.00 0

322 Juliet Slack-Smith, Anneka Lees, Harriet Ranken2

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.207.10 7.15 0.707.10 7.207.10 14.400.350.00 0

332 Emma Phillip, Claudia Frampton, Sophie Oakeshott3

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.206.70 7.25 0.806.70 7.407.10 14.150.400.00 0

318 Xanthe Wingfield-Digby, Ilaria Bolger, Chloe McDonell4

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.406.80 6.95 0.406.80 7.106.80 13.550.200.00 0

330 Bess Glennane, Camilla Byrne, Bernadette Koster5

St Vincent's

0.106.70 6.50 0.706.70 6.506.50 13.450.350.00 0

320 Millie Young, Antonia Morgan, Olivia Wass6

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.106.50 6.15 0.106.50 5.906.40 12.600.050.00 0

# End of Report #
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336 Tegan Lee, Kathryn Waugh, Georgia Moore, Madeleine Freeman1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.207.00 6.80 0.807.00 6.706.90 14.000.400.00 0

334 Isabella Berenger, Charlotte Wingfield-Digby, Abby Kidston, Miah Poon, Charlotte Turner2

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.206.90 6.40 0.806.90 6.206.60 13.500.400.00 0

# End of Report #
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304 Miah Poon, Charlotte Turner1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.007.00 7.50 1.207.00 7.607.40 15.100.600.00 0

308 Iyla Maguire, Elise Babbage2

St Vincent's

0.006.70 6.85 1.306.70 7.006.70 14.200.650.00 0

306 Georgia Moore, Madeleine Freeman3

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.60 6.95 1.106.60 7.106.80 14.100.550.00 0

302 Tegan Lee, Kathryn Waugh4

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.60 5.95 1.206.60 5.706.20 13.150.600.00 0

# End of Report #
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337 Isabella Berenger, Charlotte Wingfield-Digby, Abby Kidston1

Abbotsleigh School for Girls

0.006.95 6.70 0.907.106.80 6.906.50 14.100.450.00 0

# End of Report #
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310 Tia Jabbour, Tiyana El-Bayeh1

All Saints Catholic School

0.007.10 7.50 1.707.10 7.607.40 15.450.850.00 0

312 Jacqueline Clarke, Claudia Mortensen2

PLC Sydney

0.006.80 6.55 1.506.80 6.406.70 14.100.750.00 0

314 Siko Mkandhla, Leila Ghazi3

All Saints Catholic School

0.406.50 6.60 1.206.50 6.806.40 13.300.600.00 0

# End of Report #
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